
!                            
Most Holy Trinity Faith Formation 

2023-2024 Calendar 
 

Class times: Sunday 9:30am Mass – class immediately following - dismissal at 12pm 
 
 

     

Sun Sept 10     Class -A1                 First day of classes for A children  
 

Sun Sept 17     Class- B1                First days of classes for B children    
 
Sun Sept 24     Class-A2                   
 
Sun      Oct 1        Class-B2 
 
Sun      Oct 8        No Classes               Columbus Day – Holiday Weekend                      
               
Sun Oct 15       Class-A3                  
 
Sun Oct 22       Class-B3      
 
Sun      Oct 29      Class -A4                          
 
Sun Nov 5        Class-B4        
                      
Sun      Nov 12     Class-A5 
 
Sun      Nov 19     Class-B5        
 
 Sun     Nov 26     No Classes               Happy Thanksgiving! 
 
 Sun  Dec 3       Class –A6                      
 
Sun      Dec 10      Class –B6     
                                        
Sun      Dec 17      Class –A7 
 
Sun  Dec 24      No Classes    Merry Christmas 
 
Sun       Dec 31     No Classes    Happy New Year 
 
Sun   Jan   7      Class –B7 
  
Sun      Jan 14      No Classes               Martin Luther King /Holiday Weekend    
                     
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Sun      Jan 21      Class –A8  
 
Sun Jan 28       Class –B8   
             
Sun  Feb 4        Class –A9 
 
Sun      Feb   11    Class -B9 
 
Sun      Feb 18      No Classes              Winter Recess   
 
Sun  Feb 25      Class -A10    
 
Sun     Mar 3        Class-B10    
 
Sun Mar  10    Class-A11     
 
Sun  Mar 17     Class -B11  
       
Sun   Mar 24     Class - A12 
   
Sun  Mar 31     No Classes                Easter/ Spring Break                                                    
 
Sun      Apr  7      Class -B12                     
                                    
Sun     Apr 14      Class -A13  
 
Sun     Apr 21      Class -B13                     
        
Sun  Apr 28      Class -A14         Last class for the A group 
 
Sun  May 5      Class - B14              Last class for the B group 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

SCHOOL CLOSINGS  •  NEWS 12 & WLNG 
 


